2019 Holiday Lights in Lindenwood Park November 29th – December 31st

\$2 Donation

Please give this certificate to the attendant in the park admission booth when paying your admission fee. The Fargo-Moorhead Sertoma Club will donate \$2 to (Your School or Group Name) for each collected certificate.

2019 Holiday Lights in Lindenwood Park November 29th – December 31st

\$2 Donation

Please give this certificate to the attendant in the park admission booth when paying your admission fee. The Fargo-Moorhead Sertoma Club will donate \$2 to (Your School or Group Name) for each collected certificate.

2019 Holiday Lights in Lindenwood Park November 29th – December 31st

\$2 Donation

Please give this certificate to the attendant in the park admission booth when paying your admission fee. The Fargo-Moorhead Sertoma Club will donate \$2 to (Your School or Group Name) for each collected certificate.

2019 Holiday Lights in Lindenwood Park November 29th – December 31st

\$2 Donation

Please give this certificate to the attendant in the park admission booth when paying your admission fee. The Fargo-Moorhead Sertoma Club will donate \$2 to (Your School or Group Name) for each collected certificate.

2019 Holiday Lights in Lindenwood Park November 29th – December 31st

\$2 Donation

Please give this certificate to the attendant in the park admission booth when paying your admission fee. The Fargo-Moorhead Sertoma Club will donate \$2 to (Your School or Group Name) for each collected certificate.

2019 Holiday Lights in Lindenwood Park November 29th – December 31st

\$2 Donation

Please give this certificate to the attendant in the park admission booth when paying your admission fee. The Fargo-Moorhead Sertoma Club will donate \$2 to (Your School or Group Name) for each collected certificate.

2019 Holiday Lights in Lindenwood Park November 29th – December 31st

\$2 Donation

Please give this certificate to the attendant in the park admission booth when paying your admission fee. The Fargo-Moorhead Sertoma Club will donate \$2 to (Your School or Group Name) for each collected certificate.

2019 Holiday Lights in Lindenwood Park November 29th – December 31st

\$2 Donation

Please give this certificate to the attendant in the park admission booth when paying your admission fee. The Fargo-Moorhead Sertoma Club will donate \$2 to (Your School or Group Name) for each collected certificate.